
  
   Rencontre jeunes N°3 

 SIX-FOURS-LES-PLAGES
 27 janvier 2019 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

  100 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. FUCHS Celia 2006 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 1:10.18
2. VASQUEZ Margot 2007 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1:11.44
3. VIDEMENT Isabelle 2007 FRA ASPTT TOULON 1:12.96
4. HOET Anais 2007 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 1:13.23
5. SIMON Salomé 2006 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 1:13.78
6. SIMON Isoline 2006 FRA AC HYÈRES 1:15.80
7. CRAVERO Emilie 2008 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 1:16.38
8. SIMON Justine 2008 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1:16.43
9. GERVASONE Louane 2007 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1:16.60

10. OREFICE CHAUVET Jade 2007 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 1:19.12
11. GUEREKPIDOU Jordane 2007 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 1:19.20
12. LANDESSE Océane 2007 FRA CN DRAGUIGNAN 1:19.30
13. BARADAT Miky 2007 FRA AC HYÈRES 1:19.89
14. JUSTMAN Léna 2008 FRA ASPTT TOULON 1:20.06
15. HAIDOURI Aya 2007 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 1:20.45
16. MICHAUD Noemie 2007 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1:21.56
17. DUPUY Clara 2006 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 1:24.22
18. HOUEL Pauline 2007 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1:24.23
19. MERLIVAT Zoe 2008 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 1:24.40
20. BONJOUR LAGARDERE Ashley 2007 FRA CN DRAGUIGNAN 1:24.90
21. ROUX Oceane 2008 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1:24.91
22. DROUINEAU Orane 2006 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1:26.50
23. SALA Ornella 2007 FRA AC HYÈRES 1:26.51
24. GOUPY Mona-Lise 2007 FRA AC HYÈRES 1:27.48
25. ANASTASI Sascha 2006 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1:27.49
26. SIMON Cyane 2008 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1:27.54
27. CLAVEL Alexane 2008 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 1:29.24
28. SIMON Romane 2008 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 1:31.75
29. CANNINGS Juliette 2008 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 1:33.15
30. BARETY Fleur 2007 FRA CN DRAGUIGNAN 1:34.56
31. SCHUMACHER Krystal 2006 FRA US ST-TROPEZ 1:34.91
32. PHILIP Emy 2008 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1:36.51
33. PERROUD Clara 2007 FRA US ST-TROPEZ 1:38.84
34. MASCRÉ Lou 2007 FRA CN DRAGUIGNAN 1:38.94
35. MONNET Wendy 2008 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1:39.70
36. SCHAAL--HAMELIN Uhaina 2008 FRA ASPTT TOULON 1:40.56
37. DERVILLERS Rose 2008 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1:45.15
38. CAMARA Leila 2008 FRA ASPTT TOULON 1:47.97
39. SLIMANI Manel 2008 FRA ASPTT TOULON 1:50.54
40. RAPON Eléa 2008 FRA CN DRAGUIGNAN 1:51.52
41. DAUGE Caroline 2008 FRA ASPTT TOULON 1:55.93
42. BARIKI-GAROFALO Yélina 2008 FRA AC HYÈRES AT
43. BERANGER Jade 2006 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
44. BRUNELLE EVANS Mila 2008 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION AT
45. MARCHAL Katelyne 2008 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
46. MATEOS Carla 2006 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
47. PACCIARELLI Naya 2008 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
48. SELON BONNAUD Manon 2006 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
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 200 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. FOIX Candice 2006 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 2:17.38
2. PARMENTIER Romane 2006 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 2:20.77
3. KOINDREDI Wedruu 2007 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 2:33.37
4. RAHAL Dina 2008 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 2:35.00
5. TRUONG Kimi 2006 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 2:35.28
6. SANTANGELO Camille 2006 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 2:37.10
7. LEFRANCOIS GAMPHER Sasha 2007 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 2:42.02
8. LE ROLLAND Lindsay 2007 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 2:42.16
9. GUSTIN Manon 2006 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 2:44.60

10. DITTO Louise 2006 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 2:45.17
11. GERVASONE Louane 2007 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 2:45.18
12. VIDEMENT Isabelle 2007 FRA ASPTT TOULON 2:49.08
13. BARADAT Miky 2007 FRA AC HYÈRES 2:57.50
14. SHAW Maylis 2008 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 2:57.79
15. AUBERT Andrea 2007 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 3:07.26
16. MORYOUSEF Levana 2007 FRA AC HYÈRES 3:10.50
17. CHABAL Fanny 2008 FRA CN DRAGUIGNAN 3:13.87
18. MASCRÉ Lou 2007 FRA CN DRAGUIGNAN 3:26.78
19. RENARD Léonie 2008 FRA CN DRAGUIGNAN 3:40.53
20. CANE CARIOTI Camille 2008 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 4:04.05
21. JUSTMAN Léna 2008 FRA ASPTT TOULON 4:24.68
22. BARETY Fleur 2007 FRA CN DRAGUIGNAN AT
23. SCHAAL--HAMELIN Uhaina 2008 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
24. TORRENTI Eden 2008 FRA AC HYÈRES AT

 100 m 4 Nages Dames 

1. PARMENTIER Romane 2006 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 1:19.29
2. FOIX Candice 2006 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 1:20.70
3. TRUONG Kimi 2006 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 1:23.50
4. OREFICE CHAUVET Jade 2007 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 1:28.59
5. AUBERT Andrea 2007 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 1:34.72
6. DROUINEAU Orane 2006 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1:34.94
7. MORYOUSEF Levana 2007 FRA AC HYÈRES 1:36.11
8. CHABAL Fanny 2008 FRA CN DRAGUIGNAN 1:36.84
9. BONJOUR LAGARDERE Ashley 2007 FRA CN DRAGUIGNAN 1:38.64

10. DITTO Louise 2006 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 1:39.03
11. RENARD Léonie 2008 FRA CN DRAGUIGNAN 1:39.29
12. TORRENTI Eden 2008 FRA AC HYÈRES 1:42.53
13. SIMON Romane 2008 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 1:43.10
14. DERVILLERS Rose 2008 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1:45.77
15. CANE CARIOTI Camille 2008 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 1:46.54
16. ANASTASI Sascha 2006 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1:48.09
17. PHILIP Emy 2008 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1:48.94
18. SIMON Cyane 2008 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1:50.67
19. ROUX Oceane 2008 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1:52.90
20. CANNINGS Juliette 2008 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 1:53.79
21. CLAVEL Alexane 2008 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 1:54.44
22. SCHUMACHER Krystal 2006 FRA US ST-TROPEZ 1:56.71
23. LANDESSE Océane 2007 FRA CN DRAGUIGNAN 2:01.26
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 (suite) 100 m 4 Nages Dames 

24. PERROUD Clara 2007 FRA US ST-TROPEZ 2:29.38
25. BARIKI-GAROFALO Yélina 2008 FRA AC HYÈRES AT
26. BERANGER Jade 2006 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
27. BRUNELLE EVANS Mila 2008 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION AT
28. CAMARA Leila 2008 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
29. DAUGE Caroline 2008 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
30. DUPUY Clara 2006 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
31. GOUPY Mona-Lise 2007 FRA AC HYÈRES AT
32. GUSTIN Manon 2006 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
33. HAIDOURI Aya 2007 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS AT
34. HOUEL Pauline 2007 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS AT
35. LEFRANCOIS GAMPHER Sasha 2007 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS AT
36. MARCHAL Katelyne 2008 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
37. MATEOS Carla 2006 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
38. MICHAUD Noemie 2007 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS AT
39. MONNET Wendy 2008 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS AT
40. PACCIARELLI Naya 2008 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
41. RAPON Eléa 2008 FRA CN DRAGUIGNAN AT
42. SALA Ornella 2007 FRA AC HYÈRES AT
43. SLIMANI Manel 2008 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT

 200 m 4 Nages Dames 

1. KOINDREDI Wedruu 2007 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 2:55.45
2. SIMON Salomé 2006 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 2:57.75
3. SIMON Isoline 2006 FRA AC HYÈRES 3:00.63
4. LE ROLLAND Lindsay 2007 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 3:00.82
5. GUEREKPIDOU Jordane 2007 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 3:03.31
6. SANTANGELO Camille 2006 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 3:04.82
7. RAHAL Dina 2008 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 3:10.39
8. CRAVERO Emilie 2008 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 3:10.69
9. VASQUEZ Margot 2007 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 3:11.62

10. FUCHS Celia 2006 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 3:11.91
11. HOET Anais 2007 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 3:17.59
12. SHAW Maylis 2008 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 3:30.97
13. SIMON Justine 2008 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS AT

 100 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. PEIRONE Louis 2005 FRA AC HYÈRES 1:00.53
2. BRINDEAU Raphael 2005 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 1:04.87
3. CLITO Corentin 2006 FRA ASPTT TOULON 1:04.96
4. MENEZ Raphaël 2006 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1:05.65
5. MAUDUCHET FRAYSSE Louis 2005 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 1:06.26
6. SCHAUB-LAMI Rafaël 2006 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 1:06.33
7. SALIGA Brice 2005 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 1:06.90
8. FUGIER Clarence 2005 FRA AC HYÈRES 1:07.86
9. LEYMARIE Thibault 2006 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 1:08.50

10. VIJVERBERG Louis 2007 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 1:09.24
11. ROULLE Axel 2005 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 1:09.30
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   Rencontre jeunes N°3 

 SIX-FOURS-LES-PLAGES
 27 janvier 2019 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 100 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

12. BLAES Tom 2006 FRA US ST-TROPEZ 1:09.61
13. BENET Jordan 2006 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1:09.69
14. NAVARRO Mattis 2006 FRA ASPTT TOULON 1:09.73
15. PONCHARAL Romain 2005 FRA AC HYÈRES 1:10.42
16. TIRNEA Iulius-Sebastian 2005 ROU AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1:10.46
17. DELPECH Alexis 2007 FRA AC HYÈRES 1:10.91
18. NOBLET Ethan 2006 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 1:12.32
19. FRANCOIS Médérick 2006 FRA AC HYÈRES 1:12.52
20. DELVOYE Hugo 2005 FRA CN DRAGUIGNAN 1:12.60
21. THENOT Ewen 2006 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1:13.25
22. GARRIGUES Matisse 2006 FRA ASPTT TOULON 1:16.33
23. MATHEY Raphael 2005 FRA AC HYÈRES 1:16.69
24. VINEL Mathis 2007 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1:18.06
25. LAGADET Thomas 2006 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1:18.29
26. HOUEL Mahé 2007 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1:19.69
27. VINCENT Noa 2007 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1:20.15
28. LAFOSSE Remi 2006 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 1:20.36
29. MOURIES Axel 2007 FRA AC HYÈRES 1:20.45
30. AUGER Soren 2007 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 1:25.37
31. DEANAZ Arthus 2007 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1:27.17
32. KAÇAR Ezel 2005 TUR TOULON VAR NATATION 1:29.51
33. BOUGOUIZI Kenzy 2007 FRA ASPTT TOULON 1:30.14
34. LAMBERT Farès 2006 FRA CN DRAGUIGNAN AT
35. SAVI PATHIER Philemon 2007 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
36. VITALE Edouard 2005 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT

 200 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. BIDOT-ORIGNAC Tim 2005 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 2:24.32
2. CLITO Corentin 2006 FRA ASPTT TOULON 2:27.23
3. JUDALET Noham 2006 FRA US ST-TROPEZ 2:30.54
4. PLANTIVET Clément 2006 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 2:31.72
5. NAVARRO Mattis 2006 FRA ASPTT TOULON 2:33.46
6. SCHLIENGER Lilian 2007 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 2:40.08
7. DELVOYE Hugo 2005 FRA CN DRAGUIGNAN 2:41.08
8. BIONDI Adam 2006 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 2:41.39
9. BETAILLE Tibo 2005 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 2:43.83

10. POGNANT RODRIGUEZ Andreas 2007 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 2:45.52
11. GARRIGUES Matisse 2006 FRA ASPTT TOULON 2:48.59
12. MORTAIN Nathan 2005 FRA US ST-TROPEZ 2:49.09
13. LEBRAT Aurelien 2005 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 2:49.59
14. MATHEY Raphael 2005 FRA AC HYÈRES 2:54.19
15. SWEENIE Oscar 2007 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 3:01.94
16. SCRITE Franck 2007 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 3:29.46
17. DEVILLE Thibault 2007 FRA AC HYÈRES 3:29.48
18. VANDEVELDE Maxime 2007 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 3:32.88

 100 m 4 Nages Messieurs 

1. POGNANT RODRIGUEZ Andreas 2007 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 1:31.11
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   Rencontre jeunes N°3 

 SIX-FOURS-LES-PLAGES
 27 janvier 2019 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 100 m 4 Nages Messieurs 

2. TIRNEA Iulius-Sebastian 2005 ROU AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1:34.30
3. SWEENIE Oscar 2007 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 1:34.43
4. MOURIES Axel 2007 FRA AC HYÈRES 1:35.62
5. HOUEL Mahé 2007 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1:35.81
6. VANDEVELDE Maxime 2007 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 1:39.64
7. DEVILLE Thibault 2007 FRA AC HYÈRES 1:41.33
8. DEANAZ Arthus 2007 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1:46.64
9. VINCENT Noa 2007 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1:47.12

10. CHABAL Albin 2006 FRA CN DRAGUIGNAN 2:05.91
11. BETAILLE Tibo 2005 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS AT
12. BIONDI Adam 2006 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS AT
13. KAÇAR Ezel 2005 TUR TOULON VAR NATATION AT
14. LAGADET Thomas 2006 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS AT
15. LEBRAT Aurelien 2005 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
16. MAUDUCHET FRAYSSE Louis 2005 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS AT
17. PONCHARAL Romain 2005 FRA AC HYÈRES AT
18. QOBAA Mohamed 2007 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
19. SAVI PATHIER Philemon 2007 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT

 200 m 4 Nages Messieurs 

1. SALIGA Brice 2005 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 2:25.01
2. BRINDEAU Raphael 2005 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 2:41.97
3. PEIRONE Louis 2005 FRA AC HYÈRES 2:44.59
4. MENEZ Raphaël 2006 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 2:44.65
5. SCHLIENGER Lilian 2007 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 2:51.75
6. SCHAUB-LAMI Rafaël 2006 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 2:55.57
7. VIJVERBERG Louis 2007 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 2:55.79
8. FUGIER Clarence 2005 FRA AC HYÈRES 2:55.87
9. PLANTIVET Clément 2006 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 2:56.17

10. ROULLE Axel 2005 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 2:56.18
11. LEYMARIE Thibault 2006 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 3:00.67
12. JUDALET Noham 2006 FRA US ST-TROPEZ 3:02.45
13. THENOT Ewen 2006 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 3:02.59
14. BIDOT-ORIGNAC Tim 2005 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 3:02.98
15. NOBLET Ethan 2006 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 3:04.26
16. BENET Jordan 2006 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 3:05.98
17. MORTAIN Nathan 2005 FRA US ST-TROPEZ 3:07.80
18. FRANCOIS Médérick 2006 FRA AC HYÈRES 3:09.08
19. BLAES Tom 2006 FRA US ST-TROPEZ 3:09.80
20. LAFOSSE Remi 2006 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 3:13.71
21. AUGER Soren 2007 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 3:25.66
22. CHABAL Albin 2006 FRA CN DRAGUIGNAN 3:55.00
23. BOUGOUIZI Kenzy 2007 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
24. DELPECH Alexis 2007 FRA AC HYÈRES AT
25. SCRITE Franck 2007 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
26. VINEL Mathis 2007 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS AT
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